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DOLPHINS TROPHY
Knysna Golf Club

4-ball Betterball Round 1 - Round 2

All - Net adj

Male + Female

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Kaptein, Clive Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 13

Stoffels, Joe Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club--- 16 44 46 90

T2 Davids, Lionel George Golf Club --- 3

Rautenbach, Solly George Golf Club --- 4 38 42 80

T2 Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt --- 1

Heuer, Greg Pinnacle Point Golf Club --- 1 40 40 80

4 James, Ruben Beaufort West Golf Club --- 14

Grootboom, Allen Kingswood Golf Estate --- 20 33 46 79

T5 Te Groen, Martin George Golf Club --- 8

Tuchten, Derek George Golf Club --- 15 35 43 78

T5 Burger, Attie Uitenhage Golf Club --- 0

Horowitz, Phillip Wedgewood Golf Club --- 10 36 42 78

T7 Swanepoel, Piet Kingswood Golf Estate --- 11

Griebenouw, Kobus Kingswood Golf Estate --- 14 32 42 74

T7 Horowitz, Ockie Oudtshoorn Golf Club --- 7

Oosthuizen, ME Oudtshoorn Golf Club --- 13 33 41 74

T7 Adonis, Rowlin Humewood Golf Club --- +1

Snyders, C Wedgewood Golf Club --- 8 33 41 74

T7 Swart, Charl Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 1

Preston, Anthony Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 3 39 35 74

T11 Liebenberg, Bernard Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 8

Thiart, Francois George Golf Club --- 12 31 42 73

T11 Schutz, Leon Oubaai Golf Club --- 2

Maritz, Fanie Oubaai Golf Club --- 5 34 39 73

T13 Jan, John Humewood Golf Club --- +1

Paulsen, Ambrose Wedgewood Golf Club --- 7 28 44 72

T13 Mavuso, Colin Royal Port Alfred Golf Club --- 0

Totyi, Patrick Humewood Golf Club --- 4 36 36 72

T15 Hauptfleisch, Karools Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 5

Minnaar, Fanus Pinnacle Point Golf Club --- 8 32 39 71
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T15 Alexander, Ivan Walmer Golf Club --- 9

Paulson, Billy Wedgewood Golf Club --- 12 34 37 71

T17 Wilson, Jean George Golf Club --- 6

Raubenheimer, Steven George Golf Club --- 6 30 40 70

T17 Ferreira, Ryno Walmer Golf Club --- +1

du Preez, Karl Humewood Golf Club --- 1 31 39 70

T17 Ross, John Ladismith Golf Club --- 12

Berry, Robert George Golf Club --- 14 32 38 70

T17 Zingela, Mzuyanda Humewood Golf Club --- 2

Nqana, Zolile Humewood Golf Club --- 2 35 35 70

T21 Procter, Andrewe Simola Golf & Country Estate --- 0

Thomas, Justin Kingswood Golf Estate --- 1 33 36 69

T21 Moodaley, Gavin Walmer Golf Club --- 2

Filander, Brendan Wedgewood Golf Club --- 6 34 35 69

T21 Pienaar, Christian Humewood Golf Club --- +2

Jorgensen, Gary Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 0 34 35 69

T24 Baker, Sean Oubaai Golf Club --- +2

Griffin, Doug Simola Golf & Country Estate --- +2 31 37 68

T24 Booysen, Joseph George Golf Club --- 6

van Merch, Maurice George Golf Club --- 12 32 36 68

T24 Daniels, Cyril Uitenhage Golf Club --- 2

Ndotshayisa, Whitey Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 15 34 34 68

27 Smuts, Johan George Golf Club --- 4

Sharpe, Keith George Golf Club --- 12 28 39 67

28 Muller, Rudi Pinnacle Point Golf Club --- 8

Sieberhagen, Koos George Golf Club --- 15 33 33 66

29 Daniels, Ivan Selwyn Wedgewood Golf Club --- +3

Anderson, Clinton Wedgewood Golf Club --- 1 29 35 64

30 van Niekerk, Koos Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 7

du Plessis, Andre Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 13 31 30 61

31 Vatala, Sitembele Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 7

Bell, Phumzile Humewood Golf Club --- 13 28 26 54

All - Net adj

Male + Female SC

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Kaptein, Clive Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 13

Stoffels, Joe Dolphins Creek Country Estate Golf Club--- 16 44 46 90

T2 Davids, Lionel George Golf Club --- 3

Rautenbach, Solly George Golf Club --- 4 38 42 80



P A G E      3 / 4

17 / 10 / 2022 - 11 : 15

T2 Geldenhuys, Henk The Links Fancourt --- 1

Heuer, Greg Pinnacle Point Golf Club --- 1 40 40 80

4 James, Ruben Beaufort West Golf Club --- 14

Grootboom, Allen Kingswood Golf Estate --- 20 33 46 79

5 Te Groen, Martin George Golf Club --- 8

Tuchten, Derek George Golf Club --- 15 35 43 78

T6 Swanepoel, Piet Kingswood Golf Estate --- 11

Griebenouw, Kobus Kingswood Golf Estate --- 14 32 42 74

T6 Horowitz, Ockie Oudtshoorn Golf Club --- 7

Oosthuizen, ME Oudtshoorn Golf Club --- 13 33 41 74

T8 Liebenberg, Bernard Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 8

Thiart, Francois George Golf Club --- 12 31 42 73

T8 Schutz, Leon Oubaai Golf Club --- 2

Maritz, Fanie Oubaai Golf Club --- 5 34 39 73

10 Hauptfleisch, Karools Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 5

Minnaar, Fanus Pinnacle Point Golf Club --- 8 32 39 71

T11 Wilson, Jean George Golf Club --- 6

Raubenheimer, Steven George Golf Club --- 6 30 40 70

T11 Ross, John Ladismith Golf Club --- 12

Berry, Robert George Golf Club --- 14 32 38 70

13 Procter, Andrewe Simola Golf & Country Estate --- 0

Thomas, Justin Kingswood Golf Estate --- 1 33 36 69

T14 Baker, Sean Oubaai Golf Club --- +2

Griffin, Doug Simola Golf & Country Estate --- +2 31 37 68

T14 Booysen, Joseph George Golf Club --- 6

van Merch, Maurice George Golf Club --- 12 32 36 68

16 Smuts, Johan George Golf Club --- 4

Sharpe, Keith George Golf Club --- 12 28 39 67

17 Muller, Rudi Pinnacle Point Golf Club --- 8

Sieberhagen, Koos George Golf Club --- 15 33 33 66

18 van Niekerk, Koos Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 7

du Plessis, Andre Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 13 31 30 61

All - Net adj

Male + Female EP

Rnk Name Homecourse HI CH 1 2 Total

1 Davids, Lionel George Golf Club --- 3

Rautenbach, Solly George Golf Club --- 4 38 42 80

2 Burger, Attie Uitenhage Golf Club --- 0

Horowitz, Phillip Wedgewood Golf Club --- 10 36 42 78
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T3 Adonis, Rowlin Humewood Golf Club --- +1

Snyders, C Wedgewood Golf Club --- 8 33 41 74

T3 Swart, Charl Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 1

Preston, Anthony Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 3 39 35 74

T5 Jan, John Humewood Golf Club --- +1

Paulsen, Ambrose Wedgewood Golf Club --- 7 28 44 72

T5 Mavuso, Colin Royal Port Alfred Golf Club --- 0

Totyi, Patrick Humewood Golf Club --- 4 36 36 72

7 Alexander, Ivan Walmer Golf Club --- 9

Paulson, Billy Wedgewood Golf Club --- 12 34 37 71

T8 Ferreira, Ryno Walmer Golf Club --- +1

du Preez, Karl Humewood Golf Club --- 1 31 39 70

T8 Ross, John Ladismith Golf Club --- 12

Berry, Robert George Golf Club --- 14 32 38 70

T8 Zingela, Mzuyanda Humewood Golf Club --- 2

Nqana, Zolile Humewood Golf Club --- 2 35 35 70

T11 Moodaley, Gavin Walmer Golf Club --- 2

Filander, Brendan Wedgewood Golf Club --- 6 34 35 69

T11 Pienaar, Christian Humewood Golf Club --- +2

Jorgensen, Gary Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 0 34 35 69

T13 Baker, Sean Oubaai Golf Club --- +2

Griffin, Doug Simola Golf & Country Estate --- +2 31 37 68

T13 Booysen, Joseph George Golf Club --- 6

van Merch, Maurice George Golf Club --- 12 32 36 68

T13 Daniels, Cyril Uitenhage Golf Club --- 2

Ndotshayisa, Whitey Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 15 34 34 68

16 Daniels, Ivan Selwyn Wedgewood Golf Club --- +3

Anderson, Clinton Wedgewood Golf Club --- 1 29 35 64

17 van Niekerk, Koos Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 7

du Plessis, Andre Mossel Bay Golf Club --- 13 31 30 61

18 Vatala, Sitembele Port Elizabeth Golf Club --- 7

Bell, Phumzile Humewood Golf Club --- 13 28 26 54
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